

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 392-2021 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Communication Status: Filed

 File created:
 5/18/2021
 In control:
 City Council

 On agenda:
 5/24/2021
 Final action:
 5/24/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Oath of Office for Mary McNamara, Executive Commissioner of Public Safety - Operations,

Department of Public Safety, City of Cleveland.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 392-2021-COMMUNICATIONS-Oath of Office for Mary McNamara, Exec Comm-Ops Pub Safety

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/24/2021	1	City Council	received and filed	

Oath of Office for Mary McNamara, Executive Commissioner of Public Safety - Operations, Department of Public Safety, City of Cleveland.